Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

EDWARD J. THYE	GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE:
To ALBERT E. LARISEN	
of <i>HENNEPIN</i>	County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing especial trust	and confidence in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appoi	nted you the said
ALBERT E. LARSEN, A MEMBER OF	THE STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY
FOR THE TERM ENDING THE FIRST	MONDAY IN JANUARY, 1948
You are therefore by these present	
A MEMBER	[2] (14일이 10 House Lie 10 House Table Lie Lie Lie Lie Lie Lie Lie Lie Lie Li
	said office of
MENTRER	together with all the rights,
powers, and emoluments to the said	office belonging, or by law in
anywise appertaining, until this co	ommission shall be by me or other
lawful authority, superseded or an	nulled, or expire by force or reason
of any law of this State.	
Sea afroir	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have here- to set my hand and caused the Great al of the State of Minnesota to be fixed at the Capitol, in the City Saint Paul, this 6TH day of APRIL in the year of our rd one thousand nine hundred ORTY-FIVE" and of the State the GRAVE SEVENTAL
Mycholic Secretary	STATE OF MINNESURA
	GASILED APR 10 1945
	Municipality of States